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Wednesday, July 1, 2020

Closure: Emergency Sewer E Main St.
Sun 6/28/2020, 8:00 PM to Wed 7/1/2020, 8:00 PM

Location: Golden Belt

Friday, July 3, 2020

Med City Cypher
Fri 7/3/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM !

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, July 4, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 7/4/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 7/4/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 7/4/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Wednesday, July 8, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 7/8/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park
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Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 7/8/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, July 10, 2020

Med City Cypher
Fri 7/10/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM !

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, July 11, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 7/11/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 7/11/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 7/11/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 7/15/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 7/15/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, July 17, 2020

Third Friday
Fri 7/17/2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM !

Location: Multiple

Med City Cypher
Fri 7/17/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM !

Location: CCB Plaza
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Saturday, July 18, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 7/18/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 7/18/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 7/18/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Closure - Taste of Soul NC
Sat 7/18/2020 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park

Wednesday, July 22, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 7/22/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 7/22/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, July 24, 2020

Closure - Durham Bulls vs Louisville
Fri 7/24/2020 7:05 PM - 10:05 PM

Location: Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Med City Cypher
Fri 7/24/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM !

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, July 25, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 7/25/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park
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Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 7/25/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 7/25/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM !

Location: Central Park

Rock the Park Movies
Sat 7/25/2020 8:30 PM - 11:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park

Wednesday, July 29, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 7/29/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 7/29/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM !

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, July 31, 2020

Med City Cypher
Fri 7/31/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM !

Location: CCB Plaza


